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Position

Maintenance Superintendent
Lead Field Operations Technician
Lead Field Operations Technician
Field Operations Technician |
Field Operations Technician |
Field Operations Technician |
Field Operations Technician |I
Field Operations Technician |I
Lead Field Operations Technician

Field Operations Technician |I

Other Positions Held Special District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District

Department

O & M - Construction
O & M - Construction
O & M - Construction
O & M - Construction
O & M - Construction
O & M - Construction
O & M - Construction
O & M - Construction
O & M - Construction
O & M - Construction

Total Wages

$122,258
$79,008
$68,992
$63,095
$61,564
$53,442
$50,507
$39,247
$13,094
$9,110



