	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Maintenance Superintendent		Mission Springs Water District	O & M - Construction	\$122,258
2.	Lead Field Operations Technician		Mission Springs Water District	O & M - Construction	\$79,008
3.	Lead Field Operations Technician		Mission Springs Water District	O & M - Construction	\$68,992
4.	Field Operations Technician I		Mission Springs Water District	O & M - Construction	\$63,095
5.	Field Operations Technician I		Mission Springs Water District	O & M - Construction	\$61,564
6.	Field Operations Technician I		Mission Springs Water District	O & M - Construction	\$53,442
7.	Field Operations Technician II		Mission Springs Water District	O & M - Construction	\$50,507
8.	Field Operations Technician II		Mission Springs Water District	O & M - Construction	\$39,247
9.	Lead Field Operations Technician		Mission Springs Water District	O & M - Construction	\$13,094
10.	Field Operations Technician II		Mission Springs Water District	O & M - Construction	\$9,110